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Claire Frances Byrne

SHORT FILMS

DATE

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

N |

)]
—

IENT

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Hello?

Ascending Grace

Sister This

Her Name Is

Spent

COMPANY

Parallel Films

Jumper Productions

Parallel Films/ Screen Ireland

Alfonso Films

Alfonso Films
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