## Claire Frances Byrne

## SHORT FILMS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2021	Hello?	Parallel Films
2020	Ascending Grace	Jumper Productions
2019	Sister This	Parallel Films/ Screen Ireland
2018	Her Name Is	Alfonso Films
2017	Spent	Alfonso Films

